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Location Total AmountNo. Fabric & Color Qty Description

Unit Price

30, 58, Simplicity System, Top down bottom up 345.00Blackout 25mm HC-550 11

345.00

30, 58, One Cord Top Down 345.00Blackout 25mm HC-550 12

345.00

30, 58, Arch 600.00Blackout 25mm HC-550 13

600.00

150, Glydea Motorized Ripple Fold Track, Bracket Qty:

5

535.00Motorized Vertical or

Drapery Tracks

14

535.00

Flat Track with Carriers, 120 200.00Drapery Track or Rod 105

20.00

120, 120, Sliding door insect screen, Fabric Blackout:

Yes

3,296.80Insect screen 16

3,296.80

36, 36, Cordless, Top and Bottom 472.00Combi Blinds 17

472.00

Almond, 100, 100 736.00Almond 18

736.00

120, Motorized Vertical Tracks, Bracket Qty: 4 255.50Motorized Vertical or

Drapery Tracks

19

255.50

Almond, 30, 30, Cordless 225.00Almond 110

225.00

50, 50 182.00Bimini BO 111

182.00

 LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair

common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).

2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.

5 year factory warranty.

Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.

*Shutter:

$ 4,401.01

$ 0.00

$ 4,401.01

Subtotal:

Sales Tax:

Total:

$ 2,507.25Dealer Discount:

Payments: $ 0.00

Balance: $ 4,401.01

Grand Total: $ 7,192.30


